
Location Discipline Lead Academic Lead Academic Email 
Address 

Queen's University, Belfast Oncology 

Dr R Turkington 
Oncology placements can also be 

supervisoed:  Dr A Cole, Prof V Coyle or 
Prof S Jain 

r.turkington@qub.ac.uk  
A.Cole@qub.ac.uk    
v.coyle@qub.ac.uk 
s.jain@qub.ac.uk 

Queen's University, Belfast Surgery  Stuart McIntosh s.mcintosh@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Public Health Prof Frank Kee f.kee@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Ageing / Elderly Care Medicine / Psychiatry 
of Old Age 

Professor P Passmore, Professor B 
McGuiness, Dr Joseph Kane & Dr Emm 

Cunningham 

p.passmore@qub.ac.uk: 
b.mcguinness@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Ophthalmology Professor A Azuara-Blanco a.azuara-blanco@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Nutrition  Professor Jayne Woodside j.woodside@qub.ac.uk 

Queen's University, Belfast Ophthalmology  Dr Michael Williams m.williams@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Clinical Skills Education Centre (CSEC) Dr Diane Wilson / Prof Gerry Gormley Diane.wilson@qub.ac.uk; 
g.gormley@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Clinical Reasoning: Medical Educational 
Acute Internal Medicine  Dr Michael Trimble M.Trimble@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Chemical Pathology / Metabolic Medicine  CME P.K.Hamilton@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Respiratory medicine Dr Cecilia O’Kane c.okane@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Virology Dr U Power   u.power@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Intensive Care Unit Professor DF McAuley d.f.mcauley@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Cystic Fibrosis and Bronchiectasis medicine Dr Damian Downey d.downey@qub.ac.uk 

Queen's University, Belfast Immunohistochemistry and molecular cell 
biology   Dr Derek Brazil  d.brazil@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Cardiology Professor David Grieve & Dr C Watson d.grieve@qub.ac.uk; 
chris.watson@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Oral Medicine   Dr Amanda Willis A.Willis@qub.ac.uk  

Queen's University, Belfast Health Profession Simulation  Professor Gerry Gormley & Dr Davina 
Carr g.gormley@qub.ac.uk 

Queen's University, Belfast Assessment of Medical Education   Dr Kathy Cullen and Dr Vikki O'Neill Vikki.oneill@qub.ac.uk; 
k.cullen@qub.ac.uk 

Queen's University, Belfast Anaesthesia and intensive care medicine WWIEM j.silversides@qub.ac.uk  

University of Ulster, Coleraine Medical Education Lysa Owen L.Owen@ulster.ac.uk 

University of Ulster, Coleraine 
Speciality experience in Pulmonary Fibrosis with 

a Quality improvement project which will be 
submitted as an abstract and publication 

Nazia Chaudhuri n.chaudhuri@ulster.ac.uk 

University of Ulster, Coleraine Global Health: Birth defect diagnosis Helen Dolk h.dolk@ulster.ac.uk 

University of Ulster, Coleraine Clinical researach in obesity and diabetes Alexander Miras A.Miras@ulster.ac.uk 

University of Ulster, Coleraine Personalised Medicine Research David Gibson d.gibson@ulster.ac.uk 
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